

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 248-685-1404		Phone: 313-962-0400		Phone: 248-322-3751		Phone: 810-231-5188		Phone: 734-929-1259		Phone: 248-714-5486	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max. 5%	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2)	Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3)	Soil Erosion Control	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$4,670.00	\$4,670.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5)	Relocate Tree	4 Ea	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$925.00	\$3,700.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
6)	Sign, Remove and Reset	5 Ea	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
7)	Remove Storm Sewer	65 Ft	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$12.75	\$828.75	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$35.00	\$2,275.00
8)	Remove Storm Structure	3 Ea	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$280.00	\$840.00	\$175.00	\$525.00
9)	Irrigation, Remove	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10)	Remove Pavement	1693 Syd	\$8.00	\$13,544.00	\$9.75	\$16,506.75	\$13.88	\$23,498.84	\$10.75	\$18,199.75	\$16.50	\$27,934.50	\$25.00	\$42,325.00
11)	Remove Sidewalk	23 Syd	\$15.00	\$345.00	\$9.75	\$224.25	\$9.00	\$207.00	\$8.00	\$184.00	\$15.50	\$356.50	\$10.00	\$230.00
12)	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	60 Cyd	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$86.00	\$5,160.00	\$78.00	\$4,680.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
13)	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	60 Cyd	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$82.00	\$4,920.00	\$67.00	\$4,020.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00
14)	Station Grading	2.5 Sta	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,850.00	\$14,625.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$8,800.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00
15)	Trench Undercut and Backfill	50 Cyd	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
16)	Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	24 Ton	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$24.50	\$588.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$24.00	\$576.00	\$30.00	\$720.00
17)	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Limestone	1700 Syd	\$15.85	\$26,945.00	\$13.00	\$22,100.00	\$15.70	\$26,690.00	\$13.50	\$22,950.00	\$19.50	\$33,150.00	\$14.00	\$23,800.00
18)	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	5 Ft	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$245.00	\$1,225.00	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	\$75.00	\$375.00
19)	Dr Structure Cover Adj, Case 1	3 Ea	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00	\$280.00	\$840.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
20)	Dr Structure Cover, EJ 7045, Type M2	3 Ea	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$620.00	\$1,860.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$735.00	\$2,205.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
21)	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	3 Ea	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,850.00	\$8,550.00	\$2,170.00	\$6,510.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
22)	Irrigation Valve, Adjust	3 Ea	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$275.00	\$825.00
23)	Sewer, C76 CL IV, 12 inch, Tr Det A	138 Ft	\$75.00	\$10,350.00	\$63.75	\$8,797.50	\$100.00	\$13,800.00	\$64.50	\$8,901.00	\$83.00	\$11,454.00	\$125.00	\$17,250.00
24)	Frame and Cover, Replace, EJ 1010, Type N	1 Ea	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$930.00	\$930.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
25)	Subgrade Underdrain, 6 inch	724 Ft	\$15.00	\$10,860.00	\$12.80	\$9,267.20	\$15.00	\$10,860.00	\$20.00	\$14,480.00	\$20.00	\$14,480.00	\$15.00	\$10,860.00
26)	Concrete Pavement w/ Integral Curb, Non-reinforced, 9 inch	1452 Syd	\$63.50	\$92,202.00	\$61.30	\$89,007.60	\$63.00	\$91,476.00	\$54.00	\$78,408.00	\$54.00	\$78,408.00	\$60.00	\$87,120.00
27)	Concrete Pavement, Non-Reinforced, 6 inch (Driveway)	113 Syd	\$54.00	\$6,102.00	\$44.50	\$5,028.50	\$49.50	\$5,593.50	\$44.00	\$4,972.00	\$44.00	\$4,972.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00
28)	Hand Patching	15 Ton	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$280.00	\$4,200.00	\$220.00	\$3,300.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
29)	Concrete Sidewalk, 4 inch	123 Sft	\$5.00	\$615.00	\$5.45	\$670.35	\$5.00	\$615.00	\$7.15	\$879.45	\$5.00	\$615.00	\$5.00	\$615.00
30)	Concrete Sidewalk, 9 inch	485 Sft	\$8.00	\$3,880.00	\$6.90	\$3,346.50	\$6.50	\$3,152.50	\$8.20	\$3,977.00	\$6.00	\$2,910.00	\$12.00	\$5,820.00
31)	Concrete Sidewalk Ramp, 6 inch	89 Sft	\$7.00	\$623.00	\$6.25	\$556.25	\$6.00	\$534.00	\$9.15	\$814.35	\$7.00	\$623.00	\$10.00	\$890.00
32)	Detectable Warning Surface	40 Ft	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$37.50	\$1,500.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
33)	Pav't Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	118 Ft	\$15.00	\$1,770.00	\$5.00	\$590.00	\$3.00	\$354.00	\$10.00	\$1,180.00	\$6.00	\$708.00	\$4.00	\$472.00
34)	Conduit, PVC SCH 40, 4 inch	94 Ft	\$20.00	\$1,880.00	\$9.25	\$869.50	\$15.00	\$1,410.00	\$8.50	\$799.00	\$45.00	\$4,230.00	\$18.00	\$1,692.00
35)	Conduit End Marker	2 Ea	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$42.00	\$84.00	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
36)	Surface Restoration, Sod	2.5 Sta	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,125.00	\$5,600.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00
Allowances														
71)	Smithfield Entrance Irrigation System	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
72)	Soil Erosion Permit	1 LS	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$231,031.00		\$235,396.15		\$241,288.34		\$259,583.55		\$268,272.00		\$276,689.00
ADDITIONAL BIDDERS			TOTAL BID AMOUNT											
Florence Cement Company				\$298,842.80										
Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.				\$317,240.00 ^{1,2}										
CORRECTIONS														
¹ Bidder's multiplication error has been corrected.														
² Bidder's total has been adjusted to reflect corrections.														